ASKV Kantonale Klubmeisterschaft 2006
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1.MS 2.MS 3.MS 4.MS 5.MS 6.MS 7.MS Total

HC

Rang Klub

15 12 15 15 81

13

11

KK Eggenschoner

1.

15 11 12 15 13 13 80

12

KK Ochsen

2.

11 12 11 13 12 12 75

15

KK Frohe Muet

3.

12 15 13 10 11 10 74

13

KK ldeal

4,

10 11 65

11

13 10

10

KK Habsburg

5.

11 10 10 10 10 10 61

10

KK Schneegloggli

6.

56

10

10

KK Suhra

7.



1

Rang

~NOoO Ok WN

Rang

~NOoO Ok WN

Rang

~NOoO Ok WN

Klub

KK Frohe Muet
KK Ideal

KK Ochsen

KK Eggenschoner
KK Habsburg

KK Suhra

KK Schneegloggli

Klub

KK Ochsen

KK Habsburg

KK Ideal

KK Frohe Muet
KK Suhra

KK Schneegloggli
KK Eggenschoner

Klub

KK Ideal

KK Eggenschoner
KK Frohe Muet
KK Ochsen

KK Habsburg

KK Suhra

KK Schneegloggli

35. Central - Meisterschaft

Ort

Spreitenbach
Oberehrendingen
Sarmenstorf
Wettingen

Brugg

Muhen
Kingoldingen

NOOOOOO

Holz

3015
2992
2919
2904
2807
2784
2731

17. Ochsen - Meisterschaft

Ort

Sarmenstorf
Brugg
Oberehrendingen
Spreitenbach
Muhen
Kingoldingen
Wettingen

Ort

Oberehrendingen
Wettingen
Spreitenbach
Sarmenstorf
Brugg

Muhen
Kingoldingen

HC

O NO OO OO

Holz

3143
3088
3033
2980
2931
2921
2905

Hohtal - Meisterschaft

N OOOOOO

Holz

3133
3065
3030
3023
2988
2943
2883

Schnitt

753.75
748.00
729.75
726.00
701.75
696.00
682.75

Schnitt

785.75
772.00
758.25
745.00
732.75
730.25
726.25

Schnitt

783.25
766.25
757.50
755.75
747.00
735.75
720.75

Total 0.HC

15
13
12
11
10
9
8

Total 0.HC

15
13
12
11
10
9
8

Total 0.HC

15
13
12
11
10
9
8

Total mit HC

15
13
12
11
10
9
10

Total mit HC

15
13
12
11
10
11
8

Total mit HC

15
13
12
11
10
9
10



4

Rang

~NOoO Ok WN

Rang

~NOoO Ok WN

Rang

~NOoO O WDN PR

Klub

KK Eggenschoner
KK Ideal

KK Ochsen

KK Frohe Muet
KK Suhra

KK Habsburg

KK Schneegloggli

Klub

KK Ochsen

KK Frohe Muet
KK Eggenschoner
KK Habsburg

KK Ideal

KK Suhra

KK Schneegloggli

Klub

KK Eggenschoner
KK Ochsen

KK Frohe Muet
KK Ideal

KK Habsburg

KK Suhra

KK Schneegloggli

30.Eggenschoner - Meisterschaft

Ort

Wettingen
Oberehrendingen
Sarmenstorf
Spreitenbach
Muhen

Brugg
Kingoldingen

12. Habsburg - Meisterschaft

Ort

Sarmenstorf
Spreitenbach
Wettingen

Brugg
Oberehrendingen
Muhen
Kingoldingen

17. Schnegléggli - Meisterschaft

Ort

Wettingen
Sarmenstorf
Spreitenbach
Oberehrendingen
Brugg

Muhen
Kingoldingen

N O OOOOOoO

NOOOOOO

HC

NOOOOO O

Holz

3142
3077
3039
2987
2964
2926
2829

Holz

3111
3109
3107
3010
3004
2977
2874

Holz

3179
3165
3142
3132
3112
3008
2951

Schnitt

785.50
769.25
759.75
746.75
741.00
731.50
707.25

Schnitt

777.75
777.25
776.75
752.50
751.00
744.25
718.50

Schnitt

794.75
791.25
785.50
783.00
778.00
752.00
737.75

Total 0.HC

15
13
12
11
10
9
8

Total 0.HC

15
13
12
11
10
9
8

Total 0.HC

15
13
12
11
10
9
8

Total mit HC

15
13
12
11
10
9
10

Total mit HC

15
13
12
11
10
9
10

Total mit HC

15
13
12
11
10
9
10



7
Rang Klub
1 KK Eggenschoner
2 KK Ochsen
3 KK Frohe Muet
4 KK Habsburg
5 KK Ideal
6 KK Suhra
7 KK Schneegloggli

Ort

Wettingen
Sarmenstorf
Spreitenbach
Brugg
Oberehrendingen
Muhen
Kingoldingen

1. Rank - Meisterschaft

N O OOOOOoO

Holz

3239
3168
3148
3126
3121
3055
2928

Schnitt

809.75
792.00
787.00
781.50
780.25
763.75
732.00

Total 0.HC

15
13
12
11
10
9
8

Total mit HC

15
13
12
11
10
9
10



